charges and other expenses

https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-notices/sarfaesi-and-others
https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-notices/sarfaesi-and-others

property is to be sold

7 Deposit of earnest 
money

1. Asset ID SBIN0001616C
EMD: Rs.1,14,000.00(Rupees One Lakh Fourteen Thousand 
Only)  being  the  10%  of  Reserve  price  to  be  remitted  by 
RTGS/NEFT to the Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with 
BAANKNET.

2. Asset ID SBIN0001806
EMD:  Rs.1,48,000.00(Rupees  One  Lakh  Forty  Eight 
Thousand  Only)  being  the  10%  of  Reserve  price  to  be 
remitted  by  RTGS/NEFT to  the  Bidder  Global  EMD wallet 
maintained with BAANKNET.

8
Reserve price of the 
secured assets:
Bank account in which 
EMD to be remitted.

1. Asset ID SBIN0001616C Rs 11,40,000.00 (Rupees 
Eleven Lacs Forty Thousand Only).

2. Asset  ID  SBIN0001806    Rs14,80,000.00  (Rupees 
Fourteen Lacs Eighty  Thousand Only)

Bidder  Global  EMD  wallet  maintained  with 
https://baanknet.com.

(Bidder  /Purchaser  to  register  on  e-auction  portal 
https://baanknet.com using his mobile no and email Id., KYC 
verification  will  be  done,  bidder  to  upload  requisite  KYC